29180-05 EHIE ~es ¥R , SERA , ZXTET

7= miiEA

ME
/2B R E BN AR
B S REERE,

) | _ BRIHARENHME,
L -s BHIREE A,
BHIEEER .

o BRAE

A

LIEFARZ BIFEAL

B RSB RABRLIE,
KREXLRBIRLE,
FHEESRATRLE,
PEEIRR,

BR

EREXETUBESE 20 kg ERE8 , TEEERSTUEHF T, I
S, ETMHUESE RETRNEEBNARSENIA, RENE RS
90° fiEf:, BRESXLEMIETIIRAFE VESA 75/100 ¥R,

NA :
BAARFULATEMEEH H KD,

H&EE :

4 HWERSIZRR

1 VESA L3R , & 4 Bl M4x12 12#, +FF&,
1N 4 HERSIRE , EBHLFEEENR.

1 1 DIN 6912, M8x25 %R tg4,

1 MNEEER RS,

2 1 DIN 6912, M8x16 1R1¢,

148 SW 3 ABIRF,

118 SW 4 SARF.

5B R :

1 /N VESA L3R , & 4 Bl M4x12 124, T4,
1 N5 HMEREETHR , EHLE S HI[/ER.

1§ DIN 6912, M8x25 %l i8¢,

1 NEBER RS

2 5 DIN 6912, M8x16 1812,

130 SW 3 ABRF.

138 SW 4 <BIRF,

© norelem www.norelem.com



29180-05 EHIE ~es ¥R , SERA , ZXTET

;

L -
i o
—

A
x
pin
| / '/HTE
L

OB1
OB |
Q
&> ;
¢ o| &
\’
Q B3 |

! OB
| DB |
(\, o
5
&
N
™ N
2 ol | ¥
|
_¢_
) ¥ I
29180-05-4360 A 4 Hy 75| 100 94 | 70 | 53 | 13,8 | 9 | 236 | 114 | 40 | 43 | 436 | 361 2-10
29180-05-43601 A 4 % 75| 100 94 |70 | 53 | 138 | 9 | 236 | 114 | 40 | 43 | 436 | 361 8-20
29180-05-6341 B 5 % 75| 100 94 | 70 | 53 | 13,8 9 | 464 | 114 | 40 | 40 | 634 | 560 2-10
29180-05-63411 B 5% 75| 100 94 |70 | 53 | 138 | 9 | 464 | 114 | 40 | 40 | 634 | 560 8-20

© norelem www.norelem.com




29180-05 EHIE ~es ¥R , SERA , ZXTET

© norelem www.norelem.com



